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Säästöpankkikilpailut
Lieto Keskuskenttä
23.5.2016

TULOKSET

M 600 m

  1. Markus Teijula                          NaantLöy          1.20,50 
  2. Christian Vänttinen                     NaantLöy          1.23,27 
  3. Tuomas Lehtonen                         LiedPa            1.23,96 
  4. Pyry Nieminen                           MynämI            1.27,99 
  5. Kalle Stylman                           LiedPa            1.28,62 
  6. Thomas Sandberg                         ÅIFK              1.37,03 
  7. Kasper Jokinen                          NaantLöy          1.40,84 

M 150 m

  1. Tuomas Lehtonen                         LiedPa              16,77 
  2. Kalle Stylman                           LiedPa              17,37 
  3. Tomi Mustonen                           TurWei              17,45 
  4. Akseli Sautila                          TuUL                17,47 
  5. Rasmus Vidjeskog                        IFRaseb             17,70 
  6. Niklas Karlstedt                        TuUL                18,33 
  7. Matias Niinimaa                         NaantLöy            18,47 
  8. Lauri Moisio                            TuUL                18,68 
  9. Thomas Sandberg                         ÅIFK                22,95 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,4

  1. Tomi Mustonen                           TurWei              17,45 
  2. Niklas Karlstedt                        TuUL                18,33 
  3. Matias Niinimaa                         NaantLöy            18,47 
  4. Lauri Moisio                            TuUL                18,68 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,8

  1. Tuomas Lehtonen                         LiedPa              16,77 
  2. Kalle Stylman                           LiedPa              17,37 
  3. Akseli Sautila                          TuUL                17,47 
  4. Rasmus Vidjeskog                        IFRaseb             17,70 
  5. Thomas Sandberg                         ÅIFK                22,95 

P7 40 m

  1. Voitto Virjonen                         TuUL                 7,76 
  2. Matias Tammi                            LiedPa               8,70 
  3. Jesper Salonen                          LiedPa               8,75 
  4. Nicolas Martins                         LiedPa               9,27 
      

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,5

  1. Voitto Virjonen                         TuUL                 7,76 
  2. Matias Tammi                            LiedPa               8,70 
  3. Jesper Salonen                          LiedPa               8,75 
  4. Nicolas Martins                         LiedPa               9,27 
    

P7 Pallonheitto

  1. Matias Tammi                            LiedPa              18,62 
          18,62  17,64
  2. Voitto Virjonen                         TuUL                17,03 
          15,42  17,03
  3. Jesper Salonen                          LiedPa              15,88 
          15,13  15,88
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  4. Viktor Rajamäki                         LiedPa               3,12 
           3,12   2,96

P9 40 m

  1. Martti Wallenius                        KiukKi               6,87 
  2. Otto Rintamaa                           LiedPa               7,44 
  3. Samuel Martins                          LiedPa               7,67 
  4. Aaro Lamminmäki                         LiedPa               7,99 
     Roope Kirjavainen                       KaarUra               DNS 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,9

  1. Martti Wallenius                        KiukKi               6,87 
  2. Otto Rintamaa                           LiedPa               7,44 
  3. Samuel Martins                          LiedPa               7,67 
  4. Aaro Lamminmäki                         LiedPa               7,99 
      

P9 Kuula

  1. Joonas Tammi                            LiedPa               7,11 
           7,11   6,73   6,89   6,90   6,74   6,93
  2. Otto Rintamaa                           LiedPa               6,02 
           5,78   5,94   5,98   5,97   6,02   5,31
  3. Martti Wallenius                        KiukKi               5,84 
           5,50   4,81      X   5,66   5,84   5,03
     
        

P11 150 m

  1. Miro Mattila                            LiedPa              24,75 
  2. Niklas Tammi                            LiedPa              25,18 
  3. Lauri Aalto                             LiedPa              25,45 
  4. Santeri Ketola                          LiedPa              25,91 
     Kalle Vahalahti                         KaarUra                DQ 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,6

  1. Miro Mattila                            LiedPa              24,75 
  2. Niklas Tammi                            LiedPa              25,18 
  3. Lauri Aalto                             LiedPa              25,45 
  4. Santeri Ketola                          LiedPa              25,91 
     Kalle Vahalahti                         KaarUra                DQ 

P11 Kiekko

  1. Niklas Tammi                            LiedPa              19,26 
          16,59  17,51      X  18,81  16,36  19,26
  2. Santeri Ketola                          LiedPa              17,13 
          14,11  14,91  15,29  15,48  14,24  17,13
  3. Kalle Vahalahti                         KaarUra             16,43 
              X  13,93  16,13  14,51  16,43  13,53

P13 150 m

                     Tuuli: +1,5

  1. Juuso Mäkipere                          LiedPa              21,78 
  2. Joona Rasi                              MaskKa              22,45 
  3. Eetu Lehtonen                           TurWei              23,14 

P13 Korkeus

  1. Juuso Mäkipere                          LiedPa                136 
         120 125 130 133 136 139
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           O   O  XO   O   O XXX
  2. Eetu Lehtonen                           TurWei                110 
         110 120 125
           O   X   X
     Juho Suominen                           PiikkKe                NH 
            
            

P15 Korkeus

  1. Marcus Hakanpää                         DragsfjIK             165 
         155 165 170
           O   O XXX
  2. Niko Lehtonen                           TurWei                135 
         120 125 130 135 140
           O  XO  XO   O XXX
  3. William Roihuvuo                        TurWei                135 
         120 125 130 135 140
           O   O   O  XO XXX

M 100 m

                     Tuuli: -0,3

  1. Mika Kirjavainen M35                    VSVU                13,69 
  2. Lauri Lindberg M55                      VSVU                13,73 
  3. Jarmo Lipasti M65                       VSVU                14,22 

M40 Kuula

  1. Mikko Sovijärvi                         LiedPa              10,13 
          10,13      X   8,96   9,41      X      X

M50 Kuula

  1. Mika Rekola                             MynämI              12,38 
          11,31  12,38      X      X  12,09      X

M65 Kuula

  1. Jarmo Lipasti                           VSVU                11,06 
          10,82  10,66      X  11,06      X  10,93

M70 Kuula

  1. Johan Thorn                             PargIF               8,56 
           7,83   8,36      X   8,35      X   8,56

N 600 m

  1. Jenna Laamanen                          NaantLöy          1.42,65 
  2. Ada Rautiainen                          TuUL              1.48,23 
  3. Isabella Latva                          RaisKu            1.48,87 

N 150 m

                     Tuuli: -0,6

  1. Venla Määttä                            NaantLöy            20,25 

T7 40 m

  1. Maija Wallenius                         KiukKi               8,24 
  2. Iina Jokinen                            LiedPa               8,30 
  3. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               8,31 
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  4. Aada Jonckheer-Nurmi                    KaarUra              8,37 
  5. Lova Sandberg                           ÅIFK                 8,95 
  6. Sanni Hyyrynen                          LiedPa               9,00 
  7. Maisa Lauri                             LiedPa               9,12 
  8. Hertta Yli-Kauppila                     LiedPa               9,46 
  9. Senja Kärhä                             LoimJa               9,50 
     
Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,6

  1. Maija Wallenius                         KiukKi               8,24 
  2. Iina Jokinen                            LiedPa               8,30 
  3. Lova Sandberg                           ÅIFK                 8,95 
  4. Sanni Hyyrynen                          LiedPa               9,00 
     

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,3

  1. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               8,31 
  2. Aada Jonckheer-Nurmi                    KaarUra              8,37 
  3. Maisa Lauri                             LiedPa               9,12 
  4. Hertta Yli-Kauppila                     LiedPa               9,46 
  5. Senja Kärhä                             LoimJa               9,50 

T7 Pallonheitto

  1. Senja Kärhä                             LoimJa              14,10 
  2. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa              13,34 
  3. Hertta Yli-Kauppila                     LiedPa              11,46 
  4. Aada Jonckheer-Nurmi                    KaarUra             10,63 
  5. Sanni Hyyrynen                          LiedPa               8,65 
  6. Iina Jokinen                            LiedPa               8,60 
  7. Maisa Lauri                             LiedPa               8,01 
  8. Leena Hörkkö                            LiedPa               7,91 
  9. Silja Sipilä                            NaantLöy             7,57 
 10. Maija Wallenius                         KiukKi               6,65 
 11. Lova Sandberg                           ÅIFK                 6,62 

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Senja Kärhä                             LoimJa              14,10 
          14,10  13,24
  2. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa              13,34 
          12,07  13,34
  3. Hertta Yli-Kauppila                     LiedPa              11,46 
           9,84  11,46
  4. Aada Jonckheer-Nurmi                    KaarUra             10,63 
          10,63   8,90
  5. Sanni Hyyrynen                          LiedPa               8,65 
           8,65   7,99
  6. Iina Jokinen                            LiedPa               8,60 
           7,33   8,60
  7. Maisa Lauri                             LiedPa               8,01 
           8,01   7,61
  8. Leena Hörkkö                            LiedPa               7,91 
           7,91   7,01
  9. Silja Sipilä                            NaantLöy             7,57 
           7,57   5,78
 10. Maija Wallenius                         KiukKi               6,65 
           6,65   6,20
 11. Lova Sandberg                           ÅIFK                 6,62 
           6,62   4,95

T9 40 m

  1. Ida Valkeinen                           LiedPa               7,19 
  2. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa               7,31 
  3. Pinja Kärhä                             LoimJa               7,38 
  4. Emma Ståhlberg                          KaarUra              7,43 
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  5. Venla Kärhä                             LoimJa               7,51 
  6. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               7,62 
  7. Elisa Välimaa                           LiedPa               7,77 
  8. Alina Jonckheer-Nurmi                   KaarUra              7,79 
  9. Emilia Vuori                            LiedPa               7,85 
 10. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa               7,95 
 11. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               8,01 
 12. Maija Alare                             LiedPa               8,19 
 13. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               8,20 
 14. Aura Rajamäki                           LiedPa               8,28 
 15. Lumi Virtanen                           LiedPa               9,10 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,4

  1. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa               7,31 
  2. Emma Ståhlberg                          KaarUra              7,43 
  3. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               7,62 
  4. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               8,01 
  5. Maija Alare                             LiedPa               8,19 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,4

  1. Venla Kärhä                             LoimJa               7,51 
  2. Elisa Välimaa                           LiedPa               7,77 
  3. Alina Jonckheer-Nurmi                   KaarUra              7,79 
  4. Aura Rajamäki                           LiedPa               8,28 
  5. Lumi Virtanen                           LiedPa               9,10 

Erä 3                Tuuli: -1,3

  1. Ida Valkeinen                           LiedPa               7,19 
  2. Pinja Kärhä                             LoimJa               7,38 
  3. Emilia Vuori                            LiedPa               7,85 
  4. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa               7,95 
  5. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               8,20 

T9 Kuula

  1. Pinja Kärhä                             LoimJa               8,25 
  2. Venla Kärhä                             LoimJa               6,78 
  3. Emma Ståhlberg                          KaarUra              5,58 
  4. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa               5,13 
  5. Ida Valkeinen                           LiedPa               4,74 
  6. Alina Jonckheer-Nurmi                   KaarUra              4,70 
  7. Aura Rajamäki                           LiedPa               4,45 
  8. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa               4,18 
  9. Elisa Välimaa                           LiedPa               3,74 
 10. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               3,47 
 11. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               3,37 
 12. Emilia Vuori                            LiedPa               3,12 
 13. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               2,95 

Ryhmä 1             

  1. Pinja Kärhä                             LoimJa               8,25 
           7,86   8,21   7,99      X   8,25   8,02
  2. Venla Kärhä                             LoimJa               6,78 
           6,41   6,31   6,78   6,35   6,19   6,63
  3. Emma Ståhlberg                          KaarUra              5,58 
           5,11   5,13   4,77   4,44   5,27   5,58
  4. Oona Lampinen                           LiedPa               5,13 
           2,95   4,46   4,79   3,17   5,13   3,84
  5. Ida Valkeinen                           LiedPa               4,74 
           3,96   4,18   4,74   4,48   4,48   4,24
  6. Alina Jonckheer-Nurmi                   KaarUra              4,70 
           3,97   3,95   4,70   3,95   4,26   4,03
  7. Aura Rajamäki                           LiedPa               4,45 
           4,12   4,44   4,12   4,17   4,45   4,15

Sivu 5



Säästöpankkikilpailut 23.5.2016 sarak.txt
  8. Patricia Laukkanen                      LiedPa               4,18 
           4,10   3,94   4,10   3,88   4,18   4,14
  9. Elisa Välimaa                           LiedPa               3,74 
           3,74   3,22   3,15
 10. Linnea Nieminen                         LiedPa               3,47 
           3,15   3,47   2,96
 11. Venla Ruohola                           LiedPa               3,37 
           2,75   2,86   3,37
 12. Emilia Vuori                            LiedPa               3,12 
           2,98   2,10   3,12
 13. Helka Heinonen                          LiedPa               2,95 
           2,95   2,76   2,32

T11 150 m

  1. Pinja Rintamaa                          LiedPa              23,34 
  2. Tinja Pirttikoski                       TuUL                23,50 
  3. Lotta Kirjavainen                       TuUL                24,02 
  4. Pihla Jokinen                           LiedPa              24,23 
  5. Minttu Arola                            LiedPa              24,26 
  6. Venla Hämäläinen                        LiedPa              24,40 
  7. Eveliina Virtanen                       TuUL                24,51 
  8. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa              24,52 
  8. Hilma Karonen                           LiedPa              24,52 
 10. Ella Rajamäki                           LiedPa              24,78 
 11. Vilma Rönnemaa                          LiedPa              25,39 
 12. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa              25,53 
 13. Pinja Siljanto                          TuUL                26,26 
 14. Emma Tuominen                           TuUL                26,28 
 15. Ilona Vairinen                          LiedPa              26,54 
 16. Liisa Alare                             LiedPa              26,56 
 17. Veera Sovijärvi                         LiedPa              26,60 
 18. Kiira Tuominen                          LiedPa              26,78 
 19. Sanya Söderman                          LiedPa              27,37 
 20. Vilma Jokinen                           LiedPa              27,60 
 21. Elsi Tuominen                           TuUL                27,64 
 22. Anna Yli-Kauppila                       LiedPa              28,46 
      

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,4

  1. Lotta Kirjavainen                       TuUL                24,02 
  2. Vilma Rönnemaa                          LiedPa              25,39 
  3. Ilona Vairinen                          LiedPa              26,54 
  4. Liisa Alare                             LiedPa              26,56 
  5. Sanya Söderman                          LiedPa              27,37 
  6. Anna Yli-Kauppila                       LiedPa              28,46 
     

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,5

  1. Pinja Rintamaa                          LiedPa              23,34 
  2. Minttu Arola                            LiedPa              24,26 
  3. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa              24,52 
  4. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa              25,53 
  5. Emma Tuominen                           TuUL                26,28 
  6. Elsi Tuominen                           TuUL                27,64 

Erä 3                Tuuli: -0,1

  1. Pihla Jokinen                           LiedPa              24,23 
  2. Venla Hämäläinen                        LiedPa              24,40 
  3. Ella Rajamäki                           LiedPa              24,78 
  4. Pinja Siljanto                          TuUL                26,26 
  5. Kiira Tuominen                          LiedPa              26,78 

Erä 4                Tuuli: -0,7
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  1. Tinja Pirttikoski                       TuUL                23,50 
  2. Eveliina Virtanen                       TuUL                24,51 
  3. Hilma Karonen                           LiedPa              24,52 
  4. Veera Sovijärvi                         LiedPa              26,60 
  5. Vilma Jokinen                           LiedPa              27,60 

T11 Kiekko

  1. Minttu Laurila                          TuUL                27,55 
          23,02  27,10  21,39      X  23,78  27,55
  2. Pinja Rintamaa                          LiedPa              19,87 
          15,77  15,81  14,58  19,87  17,41  19,58
  3. Inkeri Karttila                         LiedPa              17,79 
          13,50  13,68  15,40  16,16  16,61  17,79
  4. Pihla Jokinen                           LiedPa              16,25 
          13,63  14,34  15,54  16,25  13,17  14,56
  5. Kiira Tuominen                          LiedPa              15,36 
          15,36      X  13,96  15,30      X  14,26
  6. Minttu Arola                            LiedPa              15,34 
          10,39  12,36  13,39  10,92  15,34  12,45
  7. Enni Rindell                            TurTo               14,90 
          12,44  13,08  13,28  12,20  14,62  14,90
  8. Vilma Rönnemaa                          LiedPa              14,48 
          11,93  12,15  14,05  12,55  13,82  14,48
  9. Lotta Kirjavainen                       TuUL                13,18 
          11,28      X  13,18
 10. Venla Hämäläinen                        LiedPa              12,74 
          12,74  11,76  12,21
 11. Ella Rajamäki                           LiedPa              11,16 
           9,87  11,16  10,98
 12. Anna Yli-Kauppila                       LiedPa               9,77 
           9,77   9,60   8,15
 13. Vilma Jokinen                           LiedPa               9,54 
              X   8,73   9,54
 14. Salla Mäkipere                          LiedPa               9,44 
           9,44      X      X
 15. Helmi Heinonen                          LiedPa               9,27 
           8,93   9,27   8,87
 16. Sanya Söderman                          LiedPa               9,19 
              X   8,27   9,19

T13 150 m

  1. Ilona Ruohola                           TuUL                20,94 
  2. Jeannette Latva                         RaisKu              22,22 
  3. Viivi Salmelainen                       LiedPa              22,54 
  4. Vilma Harilainen                        TurWei              23,10 
  5. Maria Kekkonen                          TuUL                23,16 
  6. Essi Hokkanen                           TurWei              25,91 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,0

  1. Ilona Ruohola                           TuUL                20,94 
  2. Jeannette Latva                         RaisKu              22,22 
  3. Viivi Salmelainen                       LiedPa              22,54 
  4. Vilma Harilainen                        TurWei              23,10 
  5. Maria Kekkonen                          TuUL                23,16 
  6. Essi Hokkanen                           TurWei              25,91 

T13 Korkeus

  1. Emma Kytösaho                           PaimU                 139 
         125 130 133 136 139 142
           O  XO   O   O  XO XXX
  2. Petra Saviranta                         TurWei                136 
         115 120 125 130 133 136 139
           O   O   O  XO XXO XXO XXX
  3. Essi Hokkanen                           TurWei                130 
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         110 115 120 125 130 133
           O   O   O   O   O XXX
  4. Viivi Salmelainen                       LiedPa                115 
         100 105 110 115 120
           O   O   O   O XXX
  5. Helka Lamminmäki                        LiedPa                105 
         090 095 100 105 110
           O   O   O XXO XXX

T15 80 m aj

                     Tuuli: -0,9

  1. Johanna Kylmänen                        RaisKu              12,15 
  2. Fanni Lehtinen                          LiedPa              14,99 

T15 Korkeus

  1. Johanna Kylmänen                        RaisKu                140 
         130 135 140 145
          XO XXO   O XXX
  2. Anniina Grönroos                        TuUL                  135 
         120 125 130 135 140
           O   O   O   O XXX
     Veera Kakko                             TuUL                  DNS 
        
        

N17 400 m aj

  1. Ella Koho                               LiedPa            1.15,54 
  2. Miina Rahtu                             LiedPa            1.16,43 

N17 Kuula

  1. Ella Koho                               LiedPa               8,10 
           7,85   8,00   7,80   7,09   6,74   8,10
  2. Ada Rönnemaa                            LiedPa               7,63 
           7,63   7,16   7,00   7,36   6,79   6,57
  3. Miina Rahtu                             LiedPa               6,88 
           6,83   6,86   6,88   6,60   6,82   6,72

N 100 m

                     Tuuli: -0,2

  1. Milja Thureson                          TurTo               11,93 
  2. Riikka Honkanen N45                     VSVU                14,72 
  3. Heini Santos N30                        LiedPa              16,30 
  4. Anna Ruohola N40                        LiedPa              17,65 

N30 Kuula
 
  2. Elina Jokinen N30                       LiedPa               9,77 
           9,43   9,77   8,64   9,33   9,26   9,27
  3. Heini Santos N30                        LiedPa               8,64 
           8,04   7,92   7,95   7,60   8,64   8,53

N45 Kuula

1. Riikka Honkanen N45                     VSVU                 9,81 
           9,81   9,41      -      -      -      -

Sivu 8


